
Dates for your Diary Spring Term 2024
	Date 
	Event 

	Mon 22nd January 2024
	Mr Mills 8VPets Corner Jesmond

	Mon 29th January 2024
	Mr Mills 8V Warkworth Castle 

	Monday 5th February 2024
	Mr Mills 8V Geography Field Trip

	Monday 5th February 2024

	Wanderers Trampoline Competition KS2/3 
Mr Turnbull

	Monday 12th February 2024
	Mr Mills 8V Geography Field Trip 

	Tuesday 13th February 2024
	School Games Trampoline Competition – S1/8M
Mr Turnbull

	Tuesday 12th March 2024
	Wanderers Basketball <14

	Thursday 14th March 2024
	Wanderers Basketball <16

	Tuesday 19th March 2024
	Wanderers Football <14

	Thursday 21st March 2024
	Wanderers Football <16

	Tuesday 13th & Thursday 15th February 2024
	Parents Evenings

	Thursday 15th February 2024
	Credit Activity

	Friday 16th February 2024
	School breaks up for half term holiday 

	Monday 26th February 2024
	Mr Mills 8V TBA

	Monday 4th March 
	Mr Mills 8M visit to discovery museum 

	Tuesday 5th March 
	Mr Mills 11v coast ELC course work

	Monday 11th March
	 Mr Mills 8v visit to discovery museum 

	Tuesday 12th March 
	Mr Mills 11v coast ELC course work


	Thursday 14th March 
	Dr Ingram 11M visit to the Centre for Life- As part of British Science Week

	Monday 18th March 2024
	Mr Mills 8V TBA

	Monday 25th March 2024
	Mr Mills 8VTBA

	Thursday 28th March 2024
	School breaks up for Easter holidays



